
 Raymond School District

FY22
Project # Awarded Budgeted  Unanticipated 

Federal Grants Fiscal Yr Project Name Project Mgr Contact Person Project Period Grant Amount Amount
20001 FY22 Title I Part A M. Hatfield Ashlee Fye, 271-7382 8/30/21-8/31/22 404,883.50 225,000.00 179,883.50

CFDA#84.010A ashlee.m.fye@doe.nh.gov

20006 FY22 Title IIA Part A M. Hatfield Kathryn Nichol, 271-6087 3/15/22-9/30/23 66,739.95 50,000.00 16,739.95
CFDA#84.367A kathryn.j.nichol@doe.nh.gov

20005 FY22 Title IV A M. Hatfield Stanley Freeda, 271-5132 7/1/21-9/30/23 35,837.75 25,000.00 10,837.75
CFDA#84.424A stanley.freeda@doe.nh.gov

20002 FY22 IDEA M Hatfield Danielle Younie, 271-3075 7/1/21 - 9/30/23 339,836.87 275,000.00 64,836.87
CFDA#84.027A danielle.younie@doe.nh.gov

20003 FY22 IDEA/Preschool M Hatfield Danielle Younie, 271-3075 7/1/21 - 9/30/23 12,211.73 5,000.00 7,211.73
CFDA#84.173A danielle.younie@doe.nh.gov

20004 FY22 Title IVB -21st Century P Arsenault Kathleen Vestal, 271-3853 7/1/21-6/30/22 218,472.97 140,000.00 78,472.97
CFDA#84.287C kathleen.a.vestal@doe.nh.gov

20007 FY22 Project AWARE J Caron Jennifer Doris, 271-2295 9/30/21-9/29/22 350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00
CFDA#93.243 Jennifer.F.Doris@doe.nh.gov

10009 FY22 CRRSA-ESSER II Admin Kristine Braman, 271-6055 1/5/21 - 9/30/23 800,181.86 0.00 800,181.86
CFDA#84.425D kristine.m.braman@doe.nh.gov

CFDA#84.027X FY22 ARP Special Educaton M. Hatfield Heidi Clyborne, 271-6693 3/1/22 - 9/30/23 62,018.66 0.00 62,018.66
20011 heidi.a.clyborne@doe.nh.gov

CFDA#84.173X FY22 ARP Preschool M. Hatfield Heidi Clyborne, 271-6693 3/1/22 - 9/30/23 5,293.60 0.00 5,293.60
20012 heidi.a.clyborne@doe.nh.gov

CFDA#84.425W FY22 ARP Homeless M. Hatfield Christina Dotson, 271-7455 2/1/22 - 9/30/24 5,709.34 0.00 5,709.34
20013 Christina.l.dotson@doe.nh.gov

State & Private

29945 FY22 Student Assistance J Caron Regina Flynn, 271‐6106 7/1/21-6/30/22 77,390.00 0.00 77,390.00
NHDHHS  Regina.t.flynn@dhhs.nh.gov

20010 FY22 Workforce to Learn H Londo Katie Merrow, 225‐6641 7/1/21-6/30/22 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
NHCF

Total Federal, State and Private Grants 2,388,576.23 720,000.00 1,668,576.23

Federal, State and Private Grants


